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Board Members:

  Dick Farmer, Chairman

  Olivia Young, Vice Chair

  Vimal Desai

  Anita Singleton-Prather

  Jonathan Sullivan

Amount Received

Organization Event/Project Requested Last Year Name Email Address

8:30 AM 1 Santa Elena Foundation   Port Call by Santa Maria Museum Ship 20,000.00$       5,000.00$      Andy Beall abeall@santa-elena.org

8:40 AM 2 Historic Port Royal Foundation (HPRF) HPRF Museum & Resource Library 10,000.00$       -$                Eileen Newton

unionchurch1004@gmail.com; 

ernewton123@yahoo.com

8:50 AM 3 Beaufort County Black Chamber of Commerce Cultural Tourism Marketing 135,000.00$     64,000.00$    Valeria Richardson/Larry Holman

vrichardson@bcbcc.org; 

president@bcbcc.org

9:00AM 4 Hilton Head St. Patrick's Parade Foundation HH St. Pat's Parade 8,000.00$         -$                Jim Laferriere jimlaf1960@yahoo.com

9:10 AM 5 Greater Beaufort-Port Royal CVB Tourism Marketing 130,000.00$     100,000.00$ Robb Wells Robb@Beaufortsc.org

9:20 AM 6 The Gullah Museum of Hilton Head Permanent Exhibit/Renovation Project 25,000.00$       13,500.00$    Louise Cohen hhistoryteller@aol.com

9:30 AM 7 Friends of the Spanish Moss Trail Downtown Beaufort Connector - Phase 2 10,000.00$       -$                Sissy Perryman sissycperryman@gmail.com

9:40 AM 8 Lowcountry Gullah Lowcountry Gullah 50,000.00$       -$                Luana Graves Sellars lowcountrygullah@gmail.com

9:50 AM 9 NIBCAA Hilton Head Island Gullah Celebration  $       45,000.00 23,000.00$    Courtney Young info@gullahcelebration.com

10:00 AM Beaufort Film Society Beaufort International Film Festival (14th) 20,000.00$       15,000.00$    Ron Tucker sandbar@hargray.com

10:10 AM 10 BREAK BREAK

10:20 AM 11 Sandalwood Community Food Pantry 5th Annual Run for Hunger 2,200.00$         -$                Nannette Pierson nononannette@gmail.com

10:30 AM 12 Hilton Head Island Concours d'Elegance, Inc. HHI Concours d'Elegance & Motoring Festival 40,000.00$       26,000.00$    Lindsey Harrell lharrell@hhiconcours.com

10:40 AM 13 Friends of Hunting Island Sea Turtle Display 7,900.00$         36,000.00$    Barbara Temple tted@comcast.net

10:50 AM 14 Daufuskie Island Foundation Daufuskie Day 15,000.00$       5,000.00$      Deborah Edmondson edmondsonde@gmail.com

11:00 AM 15 Daufuskie Island Historical Foundation Brochure Printing 6,000.00$         -$                Nancy Ludtke nlfuskie@aol.com

11:10 AM 16 Lean Ensemble Theater Lean Ensemble Theater Marketing 6,000.00$         1,800.00$      Blake White blake@leanensemble.org

11:20 AM 17 Bluffton Historical Preservation Society Heyward House Museum & Welcome Center 25,000.00$       10,000.00$    Katie Epps katie@heywardhouse.org

11:30 AM 18

Visitors & Convention Bureau Inc. dba Bluffton Welcome 

Center Southern Beaufort County Welcome Center 67,000.00$       -$                Roberts Vaux vcb29910@gmail.com

11:40 AM 19 The First Tee of the Lowcountry Concierge Informational Sessions 3,000.00$         -$                Pat Zuk** (Email Issues) pzuk@thefirstteelowcountry.org

11:50 AM 20 Hilton Head Choral Society Marketing for Tourist/Visitor Dev 4,000.00$         3,000.00$      Dan Castro drcastro@hargray.com

12:00 PM BREAK BREAK
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12:50 PM 21 CAPA & Exchange Club Ghost Tours 1,500.00$         500.00$          Jessie Chapman jessica@capabeaufort.org

1:00 PM 22 SC Lowcountry & Resort Islands Tourism Commission Promotion of Beaufort County & the Lowcountry 45,000.00$       35,000.00$    Peach Morrison Peach@SouthCarolinaLowcountry.com

1:10 PM 23 Hilton Head Symphony Orchestra (HHSO) HHSO Marketing Programs 20,000.00$       7,000.00$      Mary Briggs mbriggs@hhso.org

1:20 PM 24 Community Foundation of the Lowcountry 2020 Public Art Exhibition 10,000.00$       1,500.00$      Jean Heyduck jheyduck@cf-lowcountry.org

1:30 PM 25 Beaufort Area Sports Council Beaufort Area Sports Marketing & Sales 40,000.00$       -$                Christian Kata Christian.Kata@amerisbank.com

1:40 PM 26 Beaufort History Museum Permanent Exhibit Renovation - Phase 2B 69,424.25$       -$                Carol Lauvray shapirocm@aol.com

1:50 PM 27 Historic Mitchelville Freedom Park Freedom Day, Juneteenth Celebration, Historic Holidays 45,000.00$       20,000.00$    Ahmed Ward award@exploremitchelville.org

2:00 PM BREAK BREAK

2:10 PM 28 Coastal Discovery Museum Cultural & EcoTourism Program 32,000.00$       20,000.00$    Natalie Hefter nhefter@coastaldiscovery.org

2:20 PM 29 Hilton Head Hospitality Association Hilton Head Wine & Food Festival 10,000.00$       6,000.00$      Jeff Gerber jeff@hiltonheadwineandfood.com

2:30 PM 30 Port Royal Sound Foundation (PRSF)

Advertising, Marketing & Operational Funding for the 

PRSF Maritime Center 40,750.00$       8,300.00$      Jennifer E. Jenkins jjenkins@portroyalsoundfoundation.org

2:40 PM 31 Gullah Traveling Theater Inc. Gullah Christmas, Taste of Gullah, Decoration Day 70,000.00$       -$                Anita Singleton-Prather auntpearlie@yahoo.com

2:50 PM 32 Penn Center Inc.

Penn Center & Heritage Days Celebration, Operations & 

Marketing 60,000.00$       -$                Victoria A. Smalls vsmalls@penncenter.com

3:00 PM 33 Beaufort County Open Land Trust

Addition to Darrah Hall/National Park Service 

Reconstruction Era Historical Park 35,000.00$       -$                Barbara Holmes info@openlandtrust.com

3:10 PM 34 Arts Center of Coastal Carolina

Tourism Marketing of the Unincorporated Areas of 

Beaufort County 12,000.00$       9,000.00$      Linda Bloom lbloom@artshhi.com

3:20 PM 35 David M. Carmines Memorial Foundation Hilton Head Island Seafood Festival 15,000.00$       5,500.00$      Kelly B. Smith kelly@adfishgroup.com

3:30 PM 36 Haig Point Foundation Daufuskie Island Vibes & Tides 13,000.00$       -$                Kelly B. Smith kelly@adfishgroup.com

3:40 PM 37 Gullah Festival, Shrimp Festival, Taste of Beaufort Beaufort Festivals & Events Advertising   48,500.00$       32,500.00$    Thomas Hicks trhicksii@gmail.com

3:50 PM 38 Hilton Head Island Land Trust Inc. Fort Howell Tourism Marketing 10,000.00$       -$                Lauren P. Williams hhilandtrust@hhilandtrust.org

4:00 PM 39 Lowcountry Golf Course Owners Association Barry Fleming 20,000.00$       10,000.00$    Barry Fleming barry@promamevents.com

TOTAL: 1,226,274.25$ 

AMOUNT AVAILABLE: TBD
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